Karabiner

Material index
6323080080S
6323100100S
6323090090S
6323110120S
6323120140S
6323130160S
6323140180S
6323040040S
63230500505
63230600605

6323070070S

Typ
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B [mm]
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C [mm]
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D [mm] | L[[mml]
7.4 80
9.4 100
8.4 90
10.7 120
11.5 140
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13.6 180
3.9 40
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5.5 60
6.7 70
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+48 58 55 40 410

ANFRAGE

Beschichtung (Standard):

Standards:

DIN 5299C

Obciazenie zrywajace [kg]
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